Technical Characteristics  NXA4-80  NXA6-80  NXA4-200  NXA6-200  NXA4-400  NXA4-700  NXA4-80  NXA6-80  NXA4-200  NXA6-200  NXA4-400  NXA4-700
POWER 20Hz-20kHz 1% THD
1 Channel @ 2Ω (RMS) 1220 W
1 Channel @ 4Ω (RMS) 85 W 84 W 202W 218 W 426 W 730 W
1 Channel @ 8Ω (RMS) 51 W 49 W 121 W 126 W 230 W 406 W
All Channels @ 4Ω (RMS) 66 W 65 W 168 W 163 W 330 W 530 W
All Channels @ 8Ω (RMS) 43 W 42 W 107 W 105 W 205 W 327 W
1 Bridge channel @ 8Ω (RMS) 160 W 158 W 383 W 399 W 760 W 1180 W

voltage limiter:
Peak voltage upon model (auto
settings) From 10Vpk to 70Vpk
26
NXA SERIES
POWERED DIGITAL AUDIO MANAGERS
NXA is the name of a new series of “all-in-one” digital audio devices: a multichannel self-powered
digital manager that stays halfway between the former NZA networkable amplifiers and a digital
matrix. In some projects a remotely managed digital amplifier is necessary, but not enough to fulfill
with the full list of requirements (sources mixing, input priority (talkover), FAULT monitoring, end
user remote control, etc.). Adding a digital matrix to the list can take it out of budget. This is where
the NXA series fits perfectly: an amplifier-processor digital hybrid device, a complete audio solution
with various remote control options and a long list of smart features.
Key features
•	 6 available models:
	 - NXA4-80: 4 x 80 W RMS @ 4 Ω
	 - NXA4-200: 4 x 200 W RMS @ 4 Ω
	 - NXA4-400: 4 x 420 W RMS @ 4Ω
	 - NXA4-700: 4 x 700  W RMS @ 4Ω /  4 x 1200  W RMS @ 2Ω
	 - NXA6-80: 6 x 80 W RMS @ 4 Ω
	 - NXA6-200: 6 x 200 W RMS @ 4 Ω
•	 4/6 analogue inputs
•	 4/6 powered output channels (can work in SINGLE, PARALLEL or BRIDGE modes)
•	� 4/6 GPI REMOTE control ports (compatible with 0-10VDC analogue control devices, like the
WPmVOL and WPmVOL-SR wall panels). A REMOTE port can control one or several inputs